Mess-, Steuer- und Regelgeräte GmbH
Copyright© 2017 WUNTRONIC GmbH. All Rights Reserved
Heppstrasse 30 D - 80995 München Tel.  +49 89 / 313 30 07 Fax +49 89 / 314 67 06
e-mail: WUNTRONIC@wuntronic.de
The new portable electronic magnetic pole detector / mag-
netic pole detector MPF-200 can be located very precisely on
the measuring object by the fine probe tip. The MPF-200

-T
S
Dimensions and ordering information:
82 mm
92 mm
Order number  Model Description
1099905 MPF-200-A Professional electronic magnetic probe with cylindrical axial probe tip
1099906 MPF-200-AS Professional high sensitive  (3 mT) electronic magnetic probe with cylindrical axial probe tip
0.3 +0.1mm
Ø 6 +0.1mm
Hall probe
(0,3 x 0,3 mm)
68 mm
78 mm
3,3 Volt
GND
Contact Output (S)
Contact Output (N)
GND for Contact Out
Both versions are equipped with by
default with signal output for use in
control systems and automation.
Signal output
A
x
ia
l
-V
e
rs
io
n
Order number Model Description
1099900 MPF-200-T Professional electronic magnetic probe with flat transversal probe tip
1099901 MPF-200-TS Professional high sensitive  (3 mT) electronic magnetic probe with flat transversal probe tip
T
ra
n
s